194000		1 6	6, durs	relia quink	
INS. CASE OWNE	R	CC /AIG1801		F   IDAC	
Surveyor.	Anna.	DOI: ASSIGN	MENT	Dute / Time :	nlek
	Andrew Control			Registered in Merimen:	SIVID
Pre-assign / CCI		10.		Missi	i ded .
Insured Vehicle N	547 97	1068-	Claim No.	2767107	18546
# A	and may	Und HALE	Market Mark	170001	319-01
Name of Insured	Hard Land	andron.	Policy No.	h # 2 n u	
Insured Tel No.		HP: TOVE	Make / Model	. MAZDA	- TO EDI (T
Excess Sec II :S	\$	D.O.A: 76 % L&	Place of Accid		KIT TO INDINES
Is driver the own	er? (NES) NO )	Nature of Accident		EXIT AN	
If NO. Driver N			OI GIA REPO	WAYENO TEGIA	REPORT: (E)/NO
Driver To		(V/L_VESY NO)	Insured Liabil	Marine and Louding and Children	1? Yes/No
	STATE OF THE STATE	(VIL (ES) NO)	mouted Liam	my = +1111	A Dall of the same
4862	7749				
INSRS WSP: Tel: Liability: \	L INSI WSF Tet: Limb RMF	dity:	INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:		INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:
Date/Time					
	明死 少十九五十	4 16+77	24D-4	STAGE	DATE/PIC
11/10				Non-Reporting lit (1st): Non-Reporting lit (2nd):	
11/11/11				Non-Reporting by (Final):	
1111				Notification ltr (if non-pick)	up):
John Mil					1 Np.10-10
11	- Heriot			After call lir to Ol:	
11.4.16 < 1.4170	1 (ALLED OI NO RESPON	43.		Documentation Check Lis	
				Notification ltr (if non-pick) After call ltr to OI:	Ψ)
				Authorisation To Act:	
				Release Voucher	
				Final Repair Bill	
				Car Rental Invoice:	
				Towing Invoice	
				LTA/GIA:	
				Medical Bill	
				PIR	
				Mandate/Reject Instructi	on:
				LOD	
				Payment Breakdown For	m:
PRELIMINARY ADVIC	E Date/Time:	Sent By:		Post-Repair Photos:	
AND AND A BOARD AND A STATE OF THE AND ADDRESS OF THE ADDRESS OF	Table 1 and 1 and 1	Page 101 and 111 (Co. on East		Others:	
FINALIZATION	Date/Time:	Confirm with:		Confirm by: Liep	Com Co
	1 SS3,3co.co (		de W		Call
FINAL SETTLEMENT	Date/Time: 1/4 (4-16)	Confirm with ROTA SON No.	7.4	Email Cal	
Final Liability: Repair Cost:	\$ 100 (Agreed \$\$ 2,3ep. 40	I / Assessed) BOLA S/N No. :	REPAR EMORD TO	If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia	
Loss of Rental (LOR):	SS - (	da5x)	KINDL DHOGO V		
Loss of Use (LOU)	SS 150-10 (S 50	x 3 days)		CORDO RE	MIST
Loss of Income (LOI):	85 - (5	t. days)		11 12/14	TIPT
LOR only LOU on		LOR + LO Tick only	one]	DIT WITH	
GIA/LTA Search	55 -			1,	
Medical:	SS ~			1) Claim status: Nemas/	
Disbursement	85 =	(e.g. Tow/ Independ	ent 3		Tp:
Legal Cost	SS -	634.4.4666		3) Survey fee: +	320
Total:	SS 3,450-00 Date/Time: 64-3218	Global Sum SS:		45 4 - 1 - 1	
FINAL PAYMENT		Confirm with: IRENE	con had	firmail - Call	
Payce 1	\$\$ 2,450,00	Name 1: Sec Library Morbal	YEDDES		
Payee 2: (Strike if N.A.)	55	Name 2:			
Payee 3: (Strike if N.A.)	SS	Name 3:			

Lump Sum / I.B.I: (5

USE REGIBY Admin Liny	
0	ASSIGNMENT
From: Date:	Veh No. 6302739A - Yr Regn. 2011 1 Oct.
Estimated Cost:	Type: M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Van PLorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /
OD / TP / WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV	Truck / Trailer or
Fo Inspect Vehicle No:	Make: Nissan NV200- cc 1461
it Workshop m/s	Colour White - A/C: Insured / Std / NI / NA
ol .	Sp.Reading /36721 · T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA
nsured:	Eng/No:
Policy No.	CNO. VSKYBAMZOLOOZZ671
Claims No.	Gen. Cond. Good / Fair / Poor / Burnt
Sum Insured: Excess:	Steering: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Sun modica.	Brake: Igerder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
(Client's Record) Make of Veh:	Modi : Nil) S/Rim / STD A/Rim or
Mules, Or XVIII.	Turn Star E. 175/70 RAC
	R: 175/7044C
(Policy Condition)  Persons The year hard commenced its N/S	OIS BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
Remark: The veh had commenced its N/S repair at the time of inspection.	TOYOTYOKO OF Rockfore.
repair at the time of mapeonon.	Pare
Bal, or Market Value:	R/Bal 06 mm R/Bal 06 mm
IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No	1 1/2
GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No	02/02/10
Est Repairs: 3 days Res. Yes or No	
Lum Sum: ⇒ % 3 Val.: Yes or No	Survey held at Soc Lean .
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS	Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
Vehicle: II	
Date: Person Contacted	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision
Date / Time   Action / Instruction   TP ALG -	
It hos	
the above from a took on the	MAN .
Цs: +2,5∞ (Рып: +1,348.02 36)	P).
	David Of Bornella
Titule/Time. File Pass 107 : Prelli. Report	Days Of Repair:  Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee:
: Final Report	Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee:
Colo/Turon, File Redmen to T	dd Fee: Site Insp. (\$ ) _1 = RESI
2)	Interview (\$ ) Please
	The state of the s
Report Format :	: Tech, Invs. (\$ ) ones

Weskend (\$

(610))



### LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg No: 199607198R GST Reg No: 19-9607198-R

		Affiliated to Federation Inter	rnationale Des Experts En Autor	nobile			
AIG	ASIA PACIFIC IN:	SURANCE PTE LTD	Ref : CC6/AIG18016	6226/Aeb3			
78 SHENTON WAY #08-16 CHARTIS BUILDING SINGAPORE 079120			Date: 05-09-2018				
1.		Policy Particu	lars :- THIRD PARTY CLA	IM			
JIAT .	Insured Veh.	SGZ 9306P	Veh. Inspected	GBC 2739A			
	Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00			
	Claim No.		Excess (\$)	0.00			
	Assign From		Assign Date	05/09/2018			
2.		Vehicle F	Particulars & Condition				
	Make & Model		c.c	0			
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.				
	Chassis No.		Colour				
Odometer - Steering							
	Brakes		Modification				
	General						
3.		Co	nditions of Tyres				
		Size	Make	Balance			
	R/H Front Tyre			mm			
	L/H Front Tyre			mm			
	R/H Rear Tyre			mm			
	L/H Rear Tyre			mm			
4.		Desc	ription of Damages				
5.		Ger	neral Information				
	Accident Date	28/08/2018	Inspection Date	03/09/2018			
	Survey held at	SOC LEON MOTOR WORK	(S				
		1 KAKI BUKIT AVE 6 BLK I #01-91 AUTOBAY @ KAKI SINGAPORE 417883					
5a.			Remarks				
	A)THE INSPECTION	ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A	"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BAS S, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORIS	SIS. SED REPAIRS.			

REPAIRING OF

MOTOR VEHICLES.

PANEL BEATING.

WELDING, SPRAYING.

INSURANCE AGENT.

CLAIMS

DEALING IN 2ND

HAND VEHICLE

速良摩哆

### SOC LEON MOTOR WORKS

AUTOBAY @ KAKI BUKIT

1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6, Blk D, #01-91, Singapore 417883 Tel: 6747 7858, 6747 2343 Fax: 6742 0012

E-mail: slmoi@singnet.com.sg Reg No. 206639/00K

TO AIG

M/S MASTER FIX SERVICES

DATE:

03/09/2018

頁 No.

济

\*Ř

DOA:

28/08/2018

### ESTIMATE REPAIR FOR VEHICLE NO. GBC 2739 A (NISSAN NV200)

	Description		_1	Nett Price
1 pc	Rear In tailgate Seale		5	1,291.20
pc	Logo		S	66.40
pc	Weatherstrip	more	S	96.40 +
pc	Rear bumper 200	21014	5	624.80
pc	Bumper sponge Brussed	1891126	5	84.00
10 pcs	Bumper clips @S\$3.50	1.2	S	35.00
			5	2,197.80
	Less: 10	96	5	(219.78)
			S	1,978.02

20000	Special Nett Items		
1 pc	70 km/h sticker	5	10.00
1 set	Reverse sensor Paragle 980	5	280.00 200
	To remove & fix reverse sensor	S	80:00 50
	To remove & fix rear window glass	S	150.00-80
	Rear window gum	5	50.00 - 4-3
	Labour charges for knocking & replacing parts	5	450:00 300
	Spraypainting	S	600.00 300
	TOTAL:	5	3,598.02

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation.
- Tried party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis.
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed.
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

96893735.

REPAIRING OF

MOTOR VEHICLES.

PANEL BEATING.

WELDING: SPRAYING.

INSURANCE AGENT.

CLAIMS

DEALING IN 2ND

HAND VEHICLE

# SOC LEON MOTOR WORKS

AUTOBAY @ KAKI BUKIT

1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6, Blk D, #01-91, Singapore 417883 Tel: 6747 7858, 6747 2343 Fax: 6742 0012 E-mail: slmoi@singnet.com.sg

Reg No. 206639/00K

代 修 打 理 +15, FF 及 保 汽 買 No 汽

18 September 2018

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd (Motor Claims Department) 78 Shenton Way #08-16 Singapore 079120

Dear Sir/Madam.

RE: ACCIDENT ON 28/08/2018 ALONG SLIP ROAD FROM KPE TO TAMPINES INVOLVING YOUR INSURED'S VEHICLE SGZ 9306P AND OUR CLIENT'S VEHICLE **GBC 2739A** 

We are assisting our client, M/s Master Fix Services, the owner of vehicle no. GBC 2739A in the above matter.

Please note that the above accident was caused by the driver of vehicle no. SGZ 9306 P which was insured with you at the time of accident. As a result of the accident, our client's vehicle has suffered damages and was put to loss and expenses as follows:

1) Repair cost

S\$ 2,300,00

2) Loss of use (3 days

@ \$70.00 per day

210.00

TOTAL

S\$ 2,510,00

We enclosed herewith all relevant documents for your perusal.

Hope to receive your reply soonest possible.

Yours faithfully

SOC LEON MOTOR WORKS

Encl. Final repair bill/Letter of Authority Accident Statement

#### Asher Sng (LKKAuto)

From:

Asher Sng (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Tuesday, 16 October 2018 12:07 PM 'ANGPUAYLING@HOTMAIL.COM'

To: Subject:

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SGZ 9306P AND GBC 2739A ON 28/08/2018

Our Ref: CC6/AIG18016226/Aeb3

16 OCT 2018

ANG PUAY LING, GRACIE

Dear Sir/Madam,

#### ACCIDENT INVOLVING SGZ 9306P AND GBC 2739A ON 28/08/2018

We refer to the above accident where we are acting for AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd to resolve the claim against you and/or your authorized driver under the Auto Insurance policy taken up with them.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, liability is down against us. We will therefore proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with the Third Party.

Should you however wish to further discuss on the matter prior to our negotiations and settlement, please contact us within 10 days from the date of this letter.

Please note that your No-Claim Discount (NCD)(if any) will be affected and reduced by 30% (20% for commercial vehicles) upon next renewal due to this Third Party claim. However, if your policy has a NCD protector feature, it will be deemed utilized for this claim and your NCD will be protected.

Please call us if you have further queries.

Yours faithfully.

Asher

Case Handler DID: 6841 6051 FAX: 6741 4108

Email: Ashersng@lkkauto.com

c.c. AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd

(Motor Claims Dept)

# AUTHORIZATION TO ACT (AIG Asia Pacific – EXPRESS THIRD PARTY CLAIM)

	("th	e third	0 150	
owner of <u>GBC 2739A</u> (v Soc Leon Motor u	ehicle no.	) her	0.0	ddress), uthorize
("the workshop") to act for me with resperental and/or loss of use ("claim") for my damaged pursuant to the accident which Slip Roll from KPE to Tanguis, involving vehicle no/s_ GBC 3739 A	vehicle no	GBC2 28/8,	739A (dat	that was
I further authorize the workshop to set manner that they deem fit and the work payment furtherto settlement of my claim favour of the workshop.	shop is furth	er auth	orized to	receive
I further acknowledge that any settlement behalf is on a without prejudice and with as the driver/owner/insurers of the other v	out admissio	n of liab	ility basis	
Date this3 rdday of _Sy	of_(month)	20 <u>/8</u>	_(year)	
A A A S A S A S A S A S A S A S A S A S	* SHOOT S	HOTO AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND	m	
Signed by "the third party claimant"	Signed by	the work	shop"	

## RELEASE VOUCHER (AIG Asia Pacific - Express Third Party Claim)

"We/l. SOC LEON MOTOR WORKS ("the workshop") hereby confirm that we/l have reached an agreement with the appointed surveyor of AlG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (name of surveyor) with respect to the amount claimed for \$\$2,300,00 (Repair Cost), \$\$150,00 (Loss of Use/Rental), \$\$\$ - (Disbursement) for vehicle no. GBC 2739A that was damaged pursuant to the accident which occurred on 28/08/2018 (date) along SLIP ROAD FROM KPE TO TAMPINES RD TOWARDS HOUGANG (location) involving vehicle no/s \$GZ 9306P.

This is pursuant to the inspection conducted on 03/09/2018 (date) at "the workshop"

We/I confirm that we/I are/am authorized by the owner MASTER FIX SERVICES ("the third party claimant") of vehicle no. GBC 2739A make the claim as set out in the above paragraph and we/I have full authority to settle the matter on his/her behalf in a manner that we/I deem fit. We/I enclose herein the letter of authority given by "the third party claimant".

We/I further confirm that we/I will indemnify AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd for all damages, loss and/or expense that they will or have already incurred in the event that "the third party claimant" after the above said agreement lodges a further claim against the former for any loss and expenses suffered pertaining to costs of repairs and/or rental and/or loss of use pursuant to the damage to <a href="#">GBC 2739A</a> (vehicle no.) as a result of the accident.

We/I confirm that the agreement reached above is in full and final settlement of any claim of "the third party claimant" pursuant to the accident and that further this settlement is reached on a without prejudice and without admission of liability basis.

This agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law and the Singapore Courts have exclusive jurisdiction over any dispute arising out of the same.

Dated this	(day) of _	(month) 2	0 (year)
(TKK)	LWP	0 5 DEC 2018	SOC LEON MOTOR WORKS AUTOSAYBIORG BUIGT 1 Kaki Bului Avenus 6 #01-91 Singapore 417883 Tel: 6747 7858, 5747 2343
Signed by appointed st	urveyor		Signed by "the workshop" (with chop)

REPAIRING OF

MOTOR VEHICLES.

PANEL BEATING.

WELDING, SPRAYING,

INSURANCE AGENT.

CLAIMS

DEALING IN 2ND

HAND VEHICLE

### 速良摩哆 SOC LEON MOTOR WORKS

AUTOBAY @ KAKI BUKIT

1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6, Blk D, #01-91, Singapore 417883 Tel: 6747 7858, 6747 2343 Fax: 6742 0012 E-mail: slmoi@singnet.com.sg

Reg No. 206639/00K

代 佐 41 贴 信 理 ŦΨ. 及 保 汽 賈 贵 豻 丰 抗 車 縞 兼

M/S MASTER FIX SERVICES

DATE:

18/09/2018

DOA:

28/08/2018

INVOICE NO: 8040

### REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. GBC 2739 A (NISSAN NV200)

LUMP SUM AT COST OF REPAIRS

2,300.00

Authorised Signature

## ...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	Adi	Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status	
Main	05 Sep 2018 Edit Reg		03 Sep 2018 00:00 Edit Adj Rpt	5\$2,300.00	\$\$2,300.00 \$\$2,300.00 View Rpt			Pending for Surve Report Cancel Case	
-	Hain	R	eference	Clain	Details		Documents		Show All
CLAIM SU	BFOLDER DE	TAILS				[Created	by adjuster]		
Insured:	ANG PUA	Y LING, GRACIE,	ID: S7818540F			1.0			
Main Claimant:	MASTER I	IX SERVICES,	Co. Reg. No.: 5290	0881E					
Vehicle Reg No.:	GBC2739A			Dat	e of Loss:		8 21:00 - :59 and <b>10</b> Days Fro	m LTA Reg Dat	e (Man Yr)]
Claim Type:	TP / 2767107185SG				cy/Cover e No.:	1700013192 (Comprehensive) Coverage: 09/05/2018 - 08/05/2019			
Vehicle Reg No. (Insured):	SGZ9306P				cy No. simant):	DMCPHQ18-004136			
				Exc	ess:				
Repairer:	Soc Lean	Matar Works (K	aki Bukit) 1 Kaki B	ukit Ave 6,≢01-	91, AutoB	ay@Kaki Buk	it, 417883 Kaki Bi	ıkit - Tel: 6747	7858
Handling Insurer:	AIG Asia	Pacific Insuranc	e Pte. Ltd. (Expres	ss) - Tel: 65-64	19-3000 .	[Handled b	y Loh, Chee-Hen	g] Chee-Heng.	Loh@aig.com
Claimant's Insurer:	EQ Insura	nce Company Li	d (HQ) - Tel: 6223	9433					
Adjuster:	LKK Auto	Consultants Pte	Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 62	56-3561 [Ha	ndled by A	ADRIAN LIN	G] [Final Rp	t due 14/09/	2018]
ASSOCIAT	ED MAIL RE	CEIVED					Vie	w All Comp	ose Case Mai
There are n	mail for this	case.							
ALL ASSO	CIATED TAS	ks⊟			9	View All S	iearch Tasks C	reate New Task	Complet
Due Date	Priority	Type Task	Group Subjec	t Handler	Assign	ned By	Completed On	Created (	On Done

#### Claim Documents

\*GBC2739A (2767107185SG)

[SGZ9306P]

TP

MASTER FIX SERVICES

Aug 28 2018 9:00PM

[ANG PUAY LING, GRACIE]

Soc Leon Motor Works

Let	etters/Correspondences				V
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	-
1	(Draft)	Third Party Express Settlement - Payment Breakdown	0	Edit	
Pho	otos/Images		3 per	page [V]	
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	- Nontropes	Thumbnail	-
1	17/09/18 17:45	General View	0	Load JPG	₩.
2	17/09/18 17:45	General View	0	Load JPG	V
3	17/09/18 17:45	General View	0	Load JPG	V
4	17/09/18 17:45	General View	0	Load 3PG	V
5	17/09/18 17:45	General View	0	Load JPG	V
6	17/09/18 17:45	General View	0	Load JPG	V
7	17/09/18 17:45	General View	0	Load JPG	V
B	17/09/18 17:45	General View	0	Load JPG	V
9	17/09/18 17:45	General View	0	Load JPG	1
10	17/09/18 17:45	General View	0	Load JPG	100
11	17/09/18 17:45	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	Z)
12	17/09/18 17:45	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
13	17/09/18 17:45	Reinspection Photo	0	111111111111111111111111111111111111111	(X)
14	17/09/18 17:45	Reinspection Photo		Load JPG	-
15	17/09/18 17:45	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	9
16	17/09/18 17:45		0	Load JPG	80
		Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	(A)
17	17/09/18 17:45	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	4
18	17/09/18 17:46	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	N.
19	17/09/18 17:46	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
20	17/09/18 17:46	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	1
21	17/09/18 17:46	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
22	17/09/18 17:46	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	<b>S</b>
23	17/09/18 17:46	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	3
24	17/09/18 17:46	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
Doc	umentation		1 per p	age V	V
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	1	Thumbnail	-
t	05/09/18 17:23	TP GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	
2	16/10/18 12:08	LETTER TO OI	0	Load PDF	
3	18/12/18 09:41	WORKSHOP INVOICE	0	Load PDF	
4	18/12/18 09:41	AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM	0	Load PDF	-
No.	18/12/18 09:41 Finalized On	Release Voucher	. 0	Load PDF	Between
1	06/09/18 11:08	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (5G) OI GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	Print
2	11/09/18 10:48	TP GIA	ő	Load PDF	-

Merimen e-Claims Page 2 of 2

### **Documents Checklist**

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset Save Print
There are no document checklists configured.	
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	
	^
	~
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.	

NOTE:	TO	BE C	OMPL	ETED	BY	SURVEYOR
-------	----	------	------	------	----	----------

### THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

GBC2739A 28/08/2018 ent : [	[TP veh]	: \$	[x]	No 3,59	8.02			
	] Yes	-	[x]	11.114	8.02			
ent : [	] Yes	-	[x]	11.114	8.02			
ent  :   [	j res	-	[^]	11.114	8.02			
		-		3,59	8.02			
		: 3		3,598.02 2,300.00				
		-			_	104	Analysis in the	
		: \$	150.00		-	3.00 days at \$50.00 per day		
		: \$	0.00		-	days		
e		: \$			0.00			
					0.00			
		: \$						
n		: \$		2,450	00.0			
gistered Wo	orkshop:					_		(%)
For GIA Registered Workshop:  BOLA Liability:(%)			Ass	BOLA Applicable: Yes/ No BOLA Scenario No:  Assessed Liability (*):(%)				
mily to be mile	d only for t	Heiri	COMSIO	ris and i	or ca	es wii	ala DC	JEA does not apply.
n: Payee's B	reakdown							
Works				: \$				2,450.00
AAOLUS				1. +				
Marke				: \$				2.450
	shop GIA Registered Worksh	shop GIA Registered? egistered Workshop: ered Workshop:(%) illty to be filled only for a	: \$ : \$ : \$ shop GIA Registered? egistered Workshop: ered Workshop:	shop GIA Registered? [ ]  egistered Workshop: Agr  ered Workshop: BOI  (%) Ass  illity to be filled only for chain collision	:\$ 2,450 shop GIA Registered? [ ] YES egistered Workshop: Agreed Liab ered Workshop: BOLA Appli	:\$ 0.00  :\$ 2,450.00  shop GIA Registered? [ ] YES [ X  egistered Workshop: Agreed Liability _  BOLA Applicable	:\$ 0.00  :\$ 2,450.00  shop GIA Registered? [ ] YES [ X ]  egistered Workshop: Agreed Liability10  BOLA Applicable: Yes/  BOLA Applicable: Yes/  (%) Assessed Liability (*):  illity to be filled only for chain collisions and for cases wh	:\$ 0.00  :\$ 2,450.00  shop GIA Registered? [ ] YES [ X ] NO  egistered Workshop: Agreed Liability100  BOLA Applicable: Yes/ No B (%) Assessed Liability (*):  illity to be filled only for chain collisions and for cases where BO

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form. (Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any)

### LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg. No. 199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Pava Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

### VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CC6/AIG18016226/AEB3Q2

Date:

18/12/2018

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

1700013192

Claimant Vehicle GBC2739A

Insured Vehicle No:

SGZ9306P

No: Date of Loss:

28/08/2018

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: 2767107185SG

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

**GBC2739A** 

Make & Model:

NISSAN NV200, 1.5 (M) 18/10/2011 (Man. Year: 2011) Engine No:

K9KF276D123162 VSKYBAM20U0022671

Reg. Date: Colour:

White

Chassis No: Odometer:

136721 km

Engine Capacity:

1461 cc

Market Value/New Car Price: N/A Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Pre-accident Condition:

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

CONDITION OF TYRES Front Tyre Size:

175/70 R14C

Rear Tyre Size:

175/70 R14C

Front Left Side:

Roadstone 6 mm

Rear Left Side:

Roadstone 6 mm

Front Right Side:

Roadstone 6 mm

Rear Right Side:

Roadstone 6 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts	2,268.02	2,101.26	166.76	7.35
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour	1,330.00	770.00	560.00	42.11
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Calculated Gross Total (S\$)	3,598.02	2,871.26	726.76	20.20
Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$)		2,300.00		
Nett Amount (S\$)	3,598.02	2,300.00	1,298.02	36.08
+ Loss of Use (3.0 x S\$	50.00/day) (S\$)	150.00		
Ne	tt Liability (S\$)	2,450.00		

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

03/09/2018

Date Inspected:

03/09/2018 Inspected At:

Soc Leon Motor Works (Kaki Bukit)

1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6,#01-91, AutoBay@Kaki

Singapore 417883

Estimated Period of Repair:

3.0 days

Adjuster: ADRIAN LING Manager: Asher Sng Rong Yi

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

Adjuster Report Page 3 of 4

### REPAIR DETAILS

### Recommended Parts

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*REAR LH TAILGATE	Dented	1,291.20 FL	*1,291.20 FL
2	1		*LOGO	Necessary	66.40 FL	*66.40 FL
3	1		*WEATHERSTRIP	Not Necessary	96.40 FL	*-FL
4	1		*REAR BUMPER	Deformed	624.80 FL	*624.80 FL
5	1		*BUMPER SPONGE	Cracked	84.00 FL	*84.00 FL
6	10		*BUMPER CLIPS	Necessary	35.00 FL	*35.00 FL
7	1		*70KM/H STICKER	Necessary	10.00FS	*10.00 FS
8	1		*SET REVERSE SENSOR	Damaged	280.00FS	*200.00 FS
F=Fm	nchise	part. S≍SpcNe	tt. L=ListItemDisc.			
				Sub Total (S\$)	2,487.80	2,311.40
			- List Item Discount on	L Items 10.00/10.00% (S\$)	219.78	210.14
				Total Parts (S\$)	2,268.02	2,101.26
			Report was unsu	bmitted during this print-out.		

### Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

### Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	TO REMOVE & FIX REVERSE SENSOR	New	80.00	50.00
2	TO REMOVE & FIX REAR WINDOW GLASS	New	150.00	80.00
3	REAR WINDOW GUM	New	50.00	40.00
4	LABOUR CHARGES FOR KNOCKING & REPLACING PARTS	New	450.00	300.00
5	SPRAYPAINTING	New	600.00	300.00
	Gross Labou	1,330.00	770.00	
	Report was unsubmitted during	this print-out.		

< END OF ESTIMATES >